& Boheat.

Engine

Emissions Tier [EPA)
Engine Fuet

Maximum Govamed RPM
Horsepowaer

Turbochargad Engine

Performance

Operaling Weight
Waight Class

Travel Speed - High
Travel Speed - Low
Arm Digging Foree
Buckel Digging Farce: -
Rated Lift Capacily

i Radivs

Boom Swing - Left
Boom Swing - Right .
Maxionum Dig Depth
Max Dump Haight

Maximum Reach at Ground Lavel

Capacities

Fual Tank

Hydraulic System

Auxitiary Std Flow

Auxiliary Prassura

Dimension

Length

Ovarall Langth in Travel Position
Widlh

Haight

Height with Operator Cab

Features

Air Candilicning

Cab Enclosure

Cal Heater

Heater Alr Conditioning

Radio

Tall Swing Type

Engine Shutdown

Ayxiliary Hydraulics
Secondary Auxiliary Hydraulics
Quick Tach System

Rubber Track

Salactable Auxiliary FHydraulic Flow

Angle Blade
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Bobcat E80

Interim Tier 4
Diasel
2,150 rpm
57 hp
a3

16,6891b
84t
2.9 mph
1.8 mph
TE59 M
12,200 fbf -
9335 10
1180
70°
559
1551
16,7 1t
24.5 1t

29.1 gat

317 galf min
3046 psi

242.8in
242.8in
90.6 In
103.8in
1033 in

X B ® 3 B

Minimal

ot
#

FPage 1



